
   217   PAGE

1-800-342-0887 • FAX 1-888-645-9700 • www.chandlerequipment.com
CEI Copyright 2004

5-15-07

1

2

5

9

8

6

4 3

7

11

10

56.83"

LOAD LEVEL INDICATOR SPEC SHEET
PART#

1000-0101
1000-0109
1091-0007
1091-0008
1091-0006
1091-0003
1076-0002
1091-0029
1091-0028
1091-0030
1091-0015
1000-0118

DESCRIPTION

REPL ACEMENT PARTS
5/6” LOCK NUT
5/16” FL AT WASHER
1 1/8” JAM NUT
INDICATOR ARROW
VITON GASKET FOR LOAD LEVEL
6” FOAM FILLED PL ASTIC FLOAT BALL
6” STAINLESS STEEL FLOAT BALL
FLOAT PIVOT WELDMENT
FLOAT ARM WELDMENT
VITON O-RINGS (REQUIRES 2)
3/8”-16 UNC BUT TON CAP SCREW
3/8 LOCKWASHER

#

11
22
33
44
55
66

77
88
99
1010
1111


